Stock Code: 100-1881

Description: 5 L Plastic Natural Jerrican

38mm Neck

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Width (mm)

Diameter (mm)
Weight (g)
Volume-Brimful (L)
Volume-Nominal (L)
Tolerances-Weight (g)
Tolerances-Volume (L)
Tolerances-Dimension (mm)
Pack Quantity

Pallet Quantity

Pallet Size

Pallet Height (m)
Pallet Weight (Kg)
Handle

Material

Print

Colour
Coating-External
Coating-Internal
Tamper Evident
Closure Size Closure Type
Torque

UN Number 1

UN Number 2

282.00
133.00
185.00
0.00
130gms
5.4L

5L/
+5gms
N/A

N/A
216.00
432.00
1200mm x 1000mm
N/A

N/A

YES
HDPE
YES
NATURAL
N/A

N/A

YES
38MM TAMPER EVIDENT
3.0Nm
N/A

N/A



